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MSG OPEN DAY 2025.

07.08.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Race - SSP 600 7.8.2025. 16:25 . .. . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:32:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 16:43:46.500 1:35.806 35.437 31.423 28.946
(7) PASCOTA Patrick 8 16:45:22.658 1:36.158 35.705 31.507 28.946
1 16:34:09.058 1:38.383 39.848 30.565 27.970
2 16:35:42.111 1:33.053 34.604 30.528 27.921 (555) KECAN Goran
3 16:37:15.903 1:33.792 34.901 30.649 28.242 1 16:34:15.124 1:44.449 42.837 32.223 29.389
4 16:38:49.720 1:33.817 34.961 30.663 28.193 2 16:35:53.365 1:38.241 36.853 32.040 29.348
5 16:40:23.946 1:34.226 34.945 30.922 28.359 3 16:37:31.603 1:38.238 36.541 32.423 29.274
6 16:41:57.858 1:33.912 34.721 30.640 28.551 4 16:39:10.067 1:38.464 36.300 32.393 29.771
7 16:43:30.822 1:32.964 34.374 30.324 28.266 5 16:40:47.857 1:37.790 36.214 31.816 29.760
8 16:45:03.220 1:32.398 34.331 30.042 28.025 6 16:42:25.691 1:37.834 36.403 31.933 29.498
7 16:44:03.403 1:37.712 36.333 32.089 29.290
(559) KANTAR BOZIC Etien 8 16:45:40.618 1:37.215 35.983 31.998 29.234
1 16:34:09.035 1:38.360 39.783 30.450 28.127
2 16:35:42.671 1:33.636 34.919 30.505 28.212 (005) TERZIC Goran
3 16:37:16.310 1:33.639 34.761 30.490 28.388 1 16:34:15.061 1:44.386 42.232 32.340 29.814
4 16:38:50.065 1:33.755 34.868 30.438 28.449 2 16:35:53.146 1:38.085 36.583 31.982 29.520
5 16:40:23.813 1:33.748 34.959 30.714 28.075 3 16:37:31.392 1:38.246 36.638 32.340 29.268
6 16:41:57.574 1:33.761 35.369 30.191 28.201 4 16:39:10.149 1:38.757 36.396 32.369 29.992
7 16:43:30.866 1:33.292 35.043 30.174 28.075 5 16:40:48.043 1:37.894 36.398 31.851 29.645
8 16:45:03.724 1:32.858 34.617 30.107 28.134 6 16:42:25.711 1:37.668 36.519 31.961 29.188
7 16:44:03.258 1:37.547 36.165 31.910 29.472
(220) ERSEK Daniel 8 16:45:41.024 1:37.766 36.048 32.283 29.435
1 16:34:08.748 1:38.073 39.214 30.683 28.176
2 16:35:42.073 1:33.325 34.773 30.538 28.014 (11) VARAGIC ZeIJko
3 16:37:15.774 1:33.701 34.775 30.712 28.214 16:34:15.641 1:44.966 43.057 32.261 29.648
4 16:38:49.664 1:33.890 34.810 30.768 28.312 2 16:35:54.868 1:39.227 37.464 31.952 29.811
5 16:40:23.715 1:34.051 34.922 30.934 28.195 3 16:37:33.409 1:38.541 36.166 32.467 29.908
6 16:41:57.898 1:34.183 34.800 30.716 28.667 4 16:39:12.019 1:38.610 36.155 32.343 30.112
7 16:43:31.792 1:33.894 35.137 30.572 28.185 5 16:40:50.602 1:38.583 36.339 32.177 30.067
8 16:45:05.244 1:33.452 34.585 30.784 28.083 6 16:42:30.448 1:39.846 36.785 32.883 30.178
7 16:44:10.289 1:39.841 36.793 32.872 30.176
(158) AKOS Kaloczi 8 16:45:49.379 1:39.090 36.470 32.195 30.425
1 16:34:09.611 1:38.936 40.032 30.583 28.321
2 16:35:42.967 1:33.356 34.571 30.764 28.021 (8) ZIVEC Viljem
3 16:37:16.532 1:33.565 34.602 30.736 28.227 1 16:34:15.681 1:45.006 43.684 32.227 29.095
4 16:38:50.426 1:33.894 34.826 30.822 28.246 2 16:35:54.091 1:38.410 37.208 31.679 29.523
5 16:40:24.317 1:33.891 34.709 30.864 28.318 3 16:37:32.255 1:38.164 36.677 31.999 29.488
6 16:41:59.017 1:34.700 34.933 31.103 28.664 4 16:39:10.955 1:38.700 36.596 32.255 29.849
7 16:43:33.246 1:34.229 34.980 30.474 28.775 5 16:40:50.144 1:39.189 36.989 32.199 30.001
8 16:45:06.193 1:32.947 34.626 30.274 28.047 6 16:42:29.956 1:39.812 36.919 32.832 30.061
7 16:44:10.437 1:40.481 37.177 32.845 30.459
(21) MOROVIC Denis 8 16:45:50.625 1:40.188 37.529 32.557 30.102
1 16:34:10.552 1:39.877 41.696 29.939 28.242
2 16:35:44.534 1:33.982 33.942 31.018 29.022 (33) PAVOVEC Luka
3 16:37:17.936 1:33.402 34.791 30.171 28.440 16:34:19.635 1:48.960 45.088 33.590 30.282
4 16:38:51.208 1:33.272 34.592 30.046 28.634 2 16:36:00.111 1:40.476 37.017 33.297 30.162
5 16:40:24.986 1:33.778 34.384 30.683 28.711 3 16:37:40.623 1:40.512 37.215 33.136 30.161
6 16:41:58.992 1:34.006 34.529 30.642 28.835 4 16:39:21.048 1:40.425 37.074 33.088 30.263
7 16:43:33.717 1:34.725 34.751 30.580 29.394 5 16:41:01.411 1:40.363 37.506 32.723 30.134
8 16:45:10.131 1:36.414 34.938 30.917 30.559 6 16:42:42.055 1:40.644 37.327 32.868 30.449
7 16:44:22.771 1:40.716 37.533 32.963 30.220
(2) MANDUSIC Bruno 8 16:46:02.994 1:40.223 37.324 32.799 30.100
1 16:34:10.878 1:40.203 40.347 31.031 28.825
2 16:35:46.089 1:35.211 34.970 31.323 28.918 (10) ARIZANOVIC Ivan
3 16:37:22.210 1:36.121 35.547 31.580 28.994 1 16:34:20.135 1:49.460 44.479 34.014 30.967
4 16:38:57.875 1:35.665 35.511 31.114 29.040 2 16:36:02.124 1:41.989 37.445 33.264 31.280
5 16:40:34.040 1:36.165 35.536 31.568 29.061 3 16:37:44.696 1:42.572 37.609 33.886 31.077
6 16:42:10.223 1:36.183 35.921 31.231 29.031 4 16:39:27.883 1:43.187 38.117 33.760 31.310
7 16:43:45.984 1:35.761 35.409 31.338 29.014 5 16:41:11.106 1:43.223 37.952 33.839 31.432
8 16:45:22.126 1:36.142 35.883 31.343 28.916 6 16:42:54.608 1:43.502 38.480 34.064 30.958
7 16:44:37.491 1:42.883 38.038 33.883 30.962
(87) JAGODIC Matej 8 16:46:20.697 1:43.206 38.089 33.918 31.199
1 16:34:11.564 1:40.889 40.984 31.281 28.624
2 16:35:47.122 1:35.558 35.287 31.543 28.728 (54) DURUKAN Turgut
3 16:37:22.652 1:35.530 35.051 31.481 28.998 1 16:35:18.062 2:47.387 1:46.291 31.842 29.254
4 16:38:58.411 1:35.759 35.575 31.399 28.785 2 16:36:53.263 1:35.201 35.056 31.112 29.033
5 16:40:34.402 1:35.991 35.576 31.384 29.031 3 16:38:28.905 1:35.642 35.551 31.275 28.816
6 16:42:10.694 1:36.292 35.942 31.390 28.960 4 16:40:03.512 1:34.607 35.005 30.832 28.770
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MSG OPEN DAY 2025.

07.08.2025.
Race - SSP 600

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:32:30

Grobnik 4,168 km
7.8.2025. 16:25.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 16:41:38.204 1:34.692 34.960 31.023 28.709
6 16:43:12.461 1:34.257 34.860 30.756 28.641
7 16:44:46.339 1:33.878 34.681 30.702 28.495
8 16:46:20.869 1:34.530 34.915 30.795 28.820
(666) TOMMASINI Luca
1 16:34:06.375 1:35.700 38.159 29.769 27.772
2 16:35:37.407 1:31.032 33.843 29.499 27.690
3 16:37:08.528 1:31.121 33.811 29.598 27.712
4 16:38:39.957 1:31.429 33.764 29.832 27.833
p5 16:40:48.940 2:08.983 40.135 44.925
(96) KUKOVICIC Zan
1 16:34:15.000 1:44.325 42.452 32.192 29.681
p2 16:37:12.328 2:57.328 37.150 32.179

Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
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